

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.2225 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	13.02.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> Post on 27.02.2026. 2. Liberty is granted to the petitioner to file an application for adjournment in the learned Trial Court, upon which the Court shall fix a date after a date fixed in the present Civil Revision Petition. RPD <u>RNT,J</u>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE