

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: C. R. P. No. 2225 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	10.04.2026	<u>RNT, J</u> Separate judgment is delivered as under: <u>"VII. Result:</u> 42. Thus, considered. I do not find any force in the civil revision petition which is accordingly dismissed. No order as to costs." RNT, J Dsr	